Uninsured individuals or family/households who meet three hundred percent (300%) or below of FPG 
will qualify for financial assistance for their financial responsibility for services that are eligible in 
this policy. 

4. Individuals or family/households with insurance/third party coverage who meet two hundred twenty 
five percent (225%) or below of FPG will qualify for financial assistance for their self-pay after 
insurance financial responsibility for services that are eligible in this policy. 

5. Under the provisions of Section 501(r), Orlando Health is required to limit charges for those patients